
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ  

СТУДИИ РАННЕГО РАЗВИТИЯ ДЕТЕЙ  

«РАСТИШКА»- СТАРТ /3 год обучения – дневная-6-7 лет/. 

Группа №4.  

 

№

п/

п 

 

 

ПРЕДМЕТ 

 

Ф.И. 

педагога. 

1 и 3 недели 2 и 4 недели 

понедель- 

ник 

четверг        понедельник четверг          

 

1. 

 

 

Весѐлая азбука. 

Дорохова 

Людмила 

Леонидовна 

 

16.30-16.55 

 

3 каб. 

 

15.55-16.20 

 

3 каб. 

 

15.55-16-20 

 

3 каб. 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

Письмо. 

Дорохова 

Людмила 

Леонидовна 

14.45-15.10 

инд.ч. 

17.05-17.30 

 

3 каб. 

 

 

 

 

14.45-15.10 

инд.ч. 

 

16.30-16.55 

3  каб. 

 

15.55-16.20 

3 каб. 

 

3. 

 

 

Математическая 

логика. 

Дорохова 

Людмила 

Леонидовна 

 

 

 

16.30-16.55 

3 каб. 

 

17.05-17.30 

3 каб. 

 

16.30-16.55 

3 каб. 

 

 

4.  

 

 

Английский 

язык 

 

Киракосян 

Марина  

Еноковна 

 

 

14.45-15.10 

инд.ч. 

15.20-15.45 

10 каб. 

 14.45-15.10 

инд.ч. 

 

15.20-15.45 

10 каб. 

 

5. 

 

 

Музыка. 

 

Саввина 

Тамара 

Васильевна 

 

15.20-15.45 

2 каб. 

15.55-16.20 

2 каб. 

 

17.40-18.05 

инд.ч. 

 

 

15.20-15.45 

2 каб. 

 

17.40-18.05 

инд.ч. 

 

 

6. 

 

 

Ритмика. 

 

Панова  

Валерия 

Игоревна 

 

17.40-18.05 

инд. ч. 

 

 

17.05-17.30 

х/зал 

17.40-18.05 

инд. ч. 

 

 

17.05-17.30 

х/зал 

 

 


